From:

bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty <bri>dget@shapirorichards.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, October 25, 2011 12:51 PM

To:

Voter Services

Cc:

Caren Moskowitz; Lauren Lambrugo

Subject:

Friends of Josh Shapiro -- 24 Hour Report 10/25/2011

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contributions were received by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Eric S. Kretschman 1428 Scrope Road Rydal, PA 19046 Amount: \$5,000

Date Rcv'd: 10/25/2011

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks, Bridget

Bridget Lafferty
Deputy Chief of Staff
Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner
(215) 886-7376 (office)
(215) 260-4273 (cell)
bridget@shapirorichards.com



From:

bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty <bridget@shapirorichards.com>

Sent:

Thursday, October 27, 2011 11:52 AM

To:

Voter Services

Cc:

Lauren Lambrugo; Caren Moskowitz

Subject:

Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 10/27/2011

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contribution was received by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Friends of Matt Smith P.O. Box 13445 Pittsburgh, PA 15243 Amount: \$2,500 Date Rev'd: 10/27/11

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks, Bridget

Bridget Lafferty
Deputy Chief of Staff
Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner
(215) 886-7376 (office)
(215) 260-4273 (cell)
bridget@shapirorichards.com

OFFICE OF VOTER SERVICES MONTG, CO. PA 2011 OCT 27 P 12: 31

From:

Allen, Patricia

Sent:

Tuesday, November 01, 2011 3:31 PM

To:

Moio, Helene

Subject:

FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/1/11

Patti Allen **Assistant Director** Montgomery County Voter Services/Election Board

From: Voter Services

Sent: Tuesday, November 01, 2011 3:07 PM

To: Allen, Patricia

Subject: FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/1/11

From: bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty[SMTP:BRIDGET@SHAPIRORICHARDS.COM]

Sent: Tuesday, November 01, 2011 3:06:53 PM

To: Voter Services

Cc: Caren Moskowitz, Lauren Lambrugo

Subject: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/1/11

Auto forwarded by a Rule

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contribution was received by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Milton S. Schneider 345 Fishers Road Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 Amount: \$1,000 Date Rcv'd: 11/1/11

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks! Bridget

Bridget Lafferty Deputy Chief of Staff Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner (215) 886-7376 (office)

Allen, Patricia From:

Tuesday, November 01, 2011 3:31 PM Sent:

Moio, Helene

FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/1/11 (Part Two) To: Subject:

Patti Allen **Assistant Director** Montgomery County Voter Services/Election Board

From: Voter Services

Sent: Tuesday, November 01, 2011 3:29 PM

To: Allen, Patricia

Subject: FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/1/11 (Part Two)

From: bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty[SMTP:BRIDGET@SHAPIRORICHARDS.COM]

Sent: Tuesday, November 01, 2011 3:28:29 PM

To: Voter Services

Cc: Lauren Lambrugo; Caren Moskowitz

Subject: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/1/11 (Part Two)

Auto forwarded by a Rule

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contribution was received by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Bob Taylor PO Box 220 Solebury, PA 18963 Amount: \$1,000 Date Rcv'd: 11/1/11

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks! Bridget

Bridget Lafferty Deputy Chief of Staff Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner (215) 886-7376 (office) (215) 260-4273 (cell) bridget@shapirorichards.com



From:

Allen, Patricia

Sent:

Wednesday, November 02, 2011 1:05 PM

To:

Moio, Helene

Subject:

FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/2/2011

Patti Allen **Assistant Director Montgomery County Voter Services/Election Board**

From: Voter Services

Sent: Wednesday, November 02, 2011 12:59 PM

To: Allen, Patricia

Subject: FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/2/2011

From: bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty[SMTP:BRIDGET@SHAPIRORICHARDS.COM]

Sent: Wednesday, November 02, 2011 12:59:16 PM

To: Voter Services

Cc: Lauren Lambrugo; Caren Moskowitz

Subject: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/2/2011

Auto forwarded by a Rule

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contributions were received by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Timoney Knox LLP Political Action Committee 400 Maryland Drive Fort Washington, PA 19034

Amount: \$1,500

Date Rev'd: 11/2/2011

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks! Bridget

Bridget Lafferty Deputy Chief of Staff Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner (215) 886-7376 (office) (215) 260-4273 (cell) bridget@shapirorichards.com

From:

Allen, Patricia

Sent:

Wednesday, November 02, 2011 1:05 PM

To:

Moio, Helene

Subject:

FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/2/2011

Patti Allen **Assistant Director** Montgomery County Voter Services/Election Board

From: Voter Services

Sent: Wednesday, November 02, 2011 12:59 PM

To: Allen, Patricia

Subject: FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/2/2011

From: bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty[SMTP:BRIDGET@SHAPIRORICHARDS.COM]

Sent: Wednesday, November 02, 2011 12:59:16 PM

To: Voter Services

Cc: Lauren Lambrugo, Caren Moskowitz

Subject: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/2/2011

Auto forwarded by a Rule

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contributions were received by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Timoney Knox LLP Political Action Committee

400 Maryland Drive

Fort Washington, PA 19034

Amount: \$1,500 Date Rcv'd: 11/2/2011

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks! Bridget

Bridget Lafferty Deputy Chief of Staff Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner (215) 886-7376 (office) (215) 260-4273 (cell)

bridget@shapirorichards.com

From:

Allen, Patricia

Sent:

Thursday, November 03, 2011 12:34 PM

To:

Moio, Helene

Subject:

FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/3/11

Patti Allen **Assistant Director** Montgomery County Voter Services/Election Board

From: Voter Services

Sent: Thursday, November 03, 2011 12:27 PM

To: Allen, Patricia

Subject: FW: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/3/11

From: bm.lafferty@gmail.com on behalf of Bridget Lafferty[SMTP:BRIDGET@SHAPIRORICHARDS.COM]

Sent: Thursday, November 03, 2011 12:26:36 PM

To: Voter Services

Cc: Caren Moskowitz; Lauren Lambrugo

Subject: Friends of Josh Shapiro 24 Hour Report -- 11/3/11

Auto forwarded by a Rule

Hello,

In accordance with the 24 hour reporting requirement now in effect the following contributions were recevied by Friends of Josh Shapiro:

Greenlee Partners State PAC P.O. Box 11972 Harrisburg, PA 17108-1972

Amount: \$500 Date Rcv'd: 11/3/11

Please contact me with any questions.

Thanks! Bridget

Bridget Lafferty

Deputy Chief of Staff

Shapiro Richards for Montgomery County Commissioner

(215) 886-7376 (office) (215) 260-4273 (cell)

bridget@shapirorichards.com

2011 NOV -3 P 2: 0L